H90 D10 M6 metala starplika

SKU

EAN

Krasa

Materials

Montazas veids

Platums (mm)

Garums (mm)

Augstums (mm)

Skriave

Vitne

Pievilk§anas griezes
moments (Nm)

CN8 kods

lepakojums (gab)

MMF0906D10
4744397021441
Dabiga

Cinkots térauds
Skrave

10

10

90

M6

M6

8,72

85446090

25
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